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1. Desire too much
Can one desire too much of a good thing?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 77% 7% 76% 76% 76% 75% 82% 76% 75% 82%
No 12% 11% 13% 13% 12% 12% 11% 13% 12% 11%
Not sure 11% 12% 10% 10% 13% 13% 7% 10% 13% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (475) (520) (179) (267) (382) (167) (333) (431) (231)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 77% 77% 73% 76% 79% 70% 82% 80% 73% 80% 74% 80%
No 12% 12% 12% 16% 10% 18% 9% 13% 10% 11% 13% 13%
Not sure 11% 11% 15% 8% 11% 13% 10% 7% 17% 9% 13% 7%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (770) (123) (102) (361) (283) (71) (128) (176) (224) (338) (257)
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2. Born great

Would you say that you were born great, achieved greatness, or did you have greatness thrust upon you?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Born great 13% 13% 13% 17% 16% 10% 9% 17% 11% 11%
Achieved greatness 39% 37% 40% 36% 36% 45% 32% 37% 37% 43%
Had greatness thrust upon

me 10% 12% 8% 17% 11% 5% 11% 14% 8% 10%
Not sure 38% 38% 39% 29% 37% 40% 48% 32% 43% 37%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (475) (519) (179) (268) (380) (167) (334) (430) (230)

Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West

Born great 13% 11% 14% 20% 14% 12% 10% 18% 15% 11% 12% 14%
Achieved greatness 39% 41% 32% 31% 30% 45% 52% 56% 37% 39% 37% 42%
Had greatness thrust upon

me 10% 7% 18% 20% 15% 10% 6% 3% 6% 12% 14% 6%
Not sure 38% 40% 37% 29% 41% 33% 32% 22% 42% 38% 37% 37%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (768) (124) (102) (360) (284) (71) (128) (176) (225) (337) (256)
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3. Underlings
Which would you say is more at fault that we are underlings?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Our stars 8% 7% 9% 15% 7% 6% 7% 13% 6% 8%
Ourselves 60% 60% 60% 50% 53% 63% 78% 51% 62% 69%
Not sure 31% 33% 30% 35% 40% 32% 15% 36% 32% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (991) (476) (515) (178) (268) (380) (165) (331) (430) (230)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Our stars 8% 8% 13% 5% 11% 6% 11% 7% 8% 6% 10% 8%
Ourselves 60% 63% 47% 56% 59% 67% 63% 66% 57% 62% 64% 56%
Not sure 31% 29% 40% 39% 30% 27% 26% 26% 36% 32% 26% 36%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (991) (766) (123) (102) (360) (283) (71) (128) (175) (223) (338) (255)
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4. Nobler in the mind
Which of the following comes closer to your opinion on what is nobler in the mind?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
To suffer the slings and
arrows of outrageous
fortune 12% 10% 14% 16% 14% 10% 9% 12% 11% 14%
To take arms against a sea
of troubles, and by opposing
end them 57% 63% 53% 57% 48% 58% 70% 59% 56% 59%
Not sure 31% 27% 34% 28% 38% 32% 21% 29% 34% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (476) (517) (178) (267) (381) (167) (332) (431) (230)
Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
To suffer the slings and
arrows of outrageous
fortune 12% 12% 10% 11% 15% 10% 13% 13% 12% 14% 13% 7%
To take arms against a sea
of troubles, and by opposing
end them 57% 61% 51% 44% 54% 65% 52% 68% 56% 53% 59% 60%
Not sure 31% 27% 39% 45% 32% 26% 35% 19% 32% 32% 28% 33%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (768) (123) (102) (359) (284) (71) (128) (175) (224) (837) (257)
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5. To be or not to be
To be, or not to be?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
To be 50% 51% 48% 53% 44% 48% 58% 53% 46% 53%
Not to be 5% 4% 6% 5% 7% 6% 2% 11% 4% 1%
Not sure, but that is the
question, isn't it? 45% 44% 45% 42% 49% 46% 40% 36% 50% 45%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (992) (474) (518) (178) (268) (379) (167) (334) (429) (229)
Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
To be 50% 49% 44% 59% 51% 51% 45% 64% 51% 45% 51% 51%
Not to be 5% 5% 11% 5% 7% 4% 11% 2% 5% 7% 6% 3%
Not sure, but that is the
question, isn't it? 45% 46% 45% 36% 43% 45% 45% 34% 44% 48% 43% 46%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (992) (766) (124) (102) (361) (283) (71) (127) (176) (224) (338) (254)




